SEPT 1

ocT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

12-21
30

1
25-27

8-10
7-11
21-25
28-Jan 1

18
25-29

1
12
12
15

1-5

5-9
12-16

3-7
11-13
17-21
31

30

27
30
31

SEPT 1

The Academy at Bright Horizons
Calendar 2020/2021

Tuesday
Monday

Mon-Wed
Friday

Wednesday
Wed-Fri

Tue-Thur
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri

Monday
Mon-Fri

Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri
Tue-Thur
Mon-Fri
Monday

Wednesday

Monday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday

The /#

Academy

A Bright Horizons Preschool

First day of School
School Closed in observance of Labor Day

Kids Helping Kids Rady Children's Fundraiser
Fall Classroom Celebrations- School Wide Pajama Day

School Closed in observance of Veterans Day
School Closed Thanksgiving Break

Virtual Book Fair

School Wide Conferences (via phone- teachers will send schedule)
School Closed for Winter Break

School Closed for Winer Break

School Closed in observance of MLK
The Great Kindness Challenge Week

2021 School Registration
2021 School Registration Due
Friendship Day Celebrations
School Closed President Day

Literacy Week

Spring Break-School Closed
Week of the Young Child

Teacher Appreciation Week

Virtual Book Fair

School Wide Conferences

School Closed in observance of Memorial Day

Kindergarten Prep End of Year Ceremonies
(School closes at 12:00 noon for everyone)

School Closed in observance of July 4

End of Summer Celebration (School closes at 12 pm)
School Closed Teacher in Service Day
School Closed Curriculum Day visits 9-11am

First day of school
School Closed in observance of Labor Day

*Please note: Dates subject to change with advance notice. School in-person events/gatherings are cancelled
at this time. Calendar update will be provided as changes occur.




