The Academy at Bright Horizons Calendar 2020/2021



SEPT	1	Tuesday	First day of School
	7	Monday	School Closed in observance of Labor Day
OCT	12-21	Mon-Wed	Kids Helping Kids Rady Children's Fundraiser
	30	Friday	Fall Classroom Celebrations- School Wide Pajama Day
NOV	11	Wednesday	School Closed in observance of Veterans Day
	25-27	Wed-Fri	School Closed Thanksgiving Break
DEC	8-10	Tue-Thur	Virtual Book Fair
	7-11	Mon-Fri	School Wide Conferences (via phone- teachers will send schedule)
	21-25	Mon-Fri	School Closed for Winter Break
	28-Jan 1	Mon-Fri	School Closed for Winer Break
JAN	18	Monday	School Closed in observance of MLK
	25-29	Mon-Fri	The Great Kindness Challenge Week
FEB	1	Monday	2021 School Registration
	12	Friday	2021 School Registration Due
	12	Friday	Friendship Day Celebrations
	15	Monday	School Closed President Day
MAR	1-5	Mon-Fri	Literacy Week
MAR APR	1-5 5-9	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri	Literacy Week Spring Break-School Closed
			·
	5-9	Mon-Fri	Spring Break-School Closed
APR	5-9 12-16	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child
APR	5-9 12-16 3-7	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week
APR	5-9 12-16 3-7 11-13	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Tue-Thur	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week Virtual Book Fair
APR	5-9 12-16 3-7 11-13 17-21	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Tue-Thur Mon-Fri	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week Virtual Book Fair School Wide Conferences
APR MAY	5-9 12-16 3-7 11-13 17-21 31	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Tue-Thur Mon-Fri Monday	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week Virtual Book Fair School Wide Conferences School Closed in observance of Memorial Day
APR MAY	5-9 12-16 3-7 11-13 17-21 31	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Tue-Thur Mon-Fri Monday	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week Virtual Book Fair School Wide Conferences School Closed in observance of Memorial Day Kindergarten Prep End of Year Ceremonies
APR MAY JUN	5-9 12-16 3-7 11-13 17-21 31	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Tue-Thur Mon-Fri Monday Wednesday	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week Virtual Book Fair School Wide Conferences School Closed in observance of Memorial Day Kindergarten Prep End of Year Ceremonies (School closes at 12:00 noon for everyone)
APR MAY JUN JUL	5-9 12-16 3-7 11-13 17-21 31 30	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Tue-Thur Mon-Fri Monday Wednesday	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week Virtual Book Fair School Wide Conferences School Closed in observance of Memorial Day Kindergarten Prep End of Year Ceremonies (School closes at 12:00 noon for everyone) School Closed in observance of July 4
APR MAY JUN JUL	5-9 12-16 3-7 11-13 17-21 31 30 5	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Tue-Thur Mon-Fri Monday Wednesday Monday Friday	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week Virtual Book Fair School Wide Conferences School Closed in observance of Memorial Day Kindergarten Prep End of Year Ceremonies (School closes at 12:00 noon for everyone) School Closed in observance of July 4 End of Summer Celebration (School closes at 12 pm)
APR MAY JUN JUL	5-9 12-16 3-7 11-13 17-21 31 30 5 27	Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Tue-Thur Mon-Fri Monday Wednesday Monday Friday Monday	Spring Break-School Closed Week of the Young Child Teacher Appreciation Week Virtual Book Fair School Wide Conferences School Closed in observance of Memorial Day Kindergarten Prep End of Year Ceremonies (School closes at 12:00 noon for everyone) School Closed in observance of July 4 End of Summer Celebration (School closes at 12 pm) School Closed Teacher in Service Day

^{*}Please note: Dates subject to change with advance notice. School in-person events/gatherings are cancelled at this time. Calendar update will be provided as changes occur.